T
s
T WARING® COMMERCIAL CONVECTION OVEN

® (Wi Half Size Heavy-Duty

COMMEREIAL — Convection Oven
with Rotisserie

Features

Convection bake, roast, bake, rotisserie and broil functions
Heavy-duty stainless steel inside and out
1.5 cubic foot capacity — fits 4 half size sheet pans

Includes stainless steel baking sheet and 3 chrome-plated
baking racks

Clear-view tempered glass window

e WCO500 - UL, 5-15P plug
WCO500C — cULus, 5-20P plug

1700 watts of power
e Limited One Year Motor Warranty

WCO500/WCO500C




COMMERCIAL

Specifications

ltem Electrical

Half Size Heavy-Duty c@us \ g
Convection Oven with Rotisserie
WCO500/WCO500C
Plug Listings Dimensions Warranty
(H” x W” x D)

WCO500  120v, 1700w, 140, 50/60Hz NEMA 5-15P(1°1) UL NSF 14,13 x24.13" x 20.50" Limited 1 Year
WCOS500C 120v, 1700w, 14a, 50/60Hz NEMA 5-20P(;".) cUlus, NSF 14.13" x 24.13" x 20.50"  Limited 1 Year

Ordering
Information

Description

Half Size Heavy-Duty
Convection Oven

Half Size Heavy-Duty

Convection Oven

Half Size Stainless Steel
Baking Sheet

Half Size Chrome Plated
Baking Rack

Catalog # Std Pkg. Ship Wt.

(Lbs.)

WCOS500 1 53.0
WCO500C ] 53.0
WCOS500TR 1 1.54
WCOS500RK 1 1.22

Cubic Feet

6.91

6.91

16

219

UPC Code

040072011023

040072011030

040072011320

040072011337
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